Serial

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

s N
Reference Country
CD/306 Netherlands
€D7/307 Netherlands
Federal Republic
CD/308 of Germany,
Netherlands
CD/3LL Norway
€eD/313 Canada
CDh/316 France
CD/324 Sweden
CD/325 Sweden
CD/326 Federal Republic
of Germany
Cb/333 Chairman

Description Date

Verification of the presen- 10.8.82
ce of nerve agents, their
decomposition products or

starting materials down-

stream of chemical produc-

tion plants

Verification of the presen- 10.8.82
ce of nerve agents, their
decomposition products or

starting materials down-

stream of chemical produc-

tion plants

Document containing preli- 10.8.82
minary questions concerning
CD/294

Verification of a Chemical LS8 R
Weapons Convention - sampling

and analysis of chemical

warfare agents under winter
conditions

Proposed verification orga- 16.8.82
nization for a Chemical
Weapons Convention

Monitoring of the destruc- 19%°8% 82
tion of stock of chemical

weapons

Toxicity criteria for "Key 6.9.82

CW precursors"

Monitoring destruction of 6.9.82
stockpiles of chemical weapons
and chemical warfare agents

Chemical Weapons Convention - 6.9.82
proposals on "declaration",
"verification" and the "con-
sultative committee"

View on possible compromises 14.9.82
wordings of the elements of
a future convention




