Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
163	CD/306	Netherlands	Verification of the presen- ce of nerve agents, their decomposition products or starting materials down- stream of chemical produc- tion plants	10.8.82
164	CD/307	Netherlands	Verification of the presen- ce of nerve agents, their decomposition products or starting materials down- stream of chemical produc- tion plants	10.8.82
165	CD/308	Federal Republic of Germany, Netherlands	Document containing preli- minary questions concerning CD/294	10.8.82
166	CD/311	Norway	Verification of a Chemical Weapons Convention - sampling and analysis of chemical warfare agents under winter conditions	11.8.82
167	CD/313	Canada	Proposed verification orga- nization for a Chemical Weapons Convention	16.8.82
168	CD/316	France	Monitoring of the destruc- tion of stock of chemical weapons	19.8.82
169	CD/324	Sweden	Toxicity criteria for "Key CW precursors"	6.9.82
170	CD/325	Sweden	Monitoring destruction of stockpiles of chemical weapor and chemical warfare agents	6.9.82 ns
171	CD/326	Federal Republic of Germany	Chemical Weapons Convention - proposals on "declaration", "verification" and the "con- sultative committee"	- 6.9.82
172	CD/333	Chairman	View on possible compromises wordings of the elements of a future convention	14.9.82

- 18 -

I

1

I

1

I

1